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
sizes and colors. Complete with ice

makers. $50-$250. Barnette Furniture.
739-8411.

1:10TEN

FOR SALE: Kelvinator washer and

dryer. Good condition. Call 739-3478
after 4.
1:10,17p

STEAL AN ORGAN OR PIANO!

¥> PRICE piano’s and organs!

Used, Scratched and Repossessed
Piano's and Organ’s at almost

GIVE-A-WAY PRICES!
January Clearance
MAJOR BRANDS

Sale Lasts thru Jan. 21st
WHILE THEY LAST...HURRY!!!

Call Collect 704-523-2760
1:10,17¢

REAL ESTATE
STATEPARK AREA-LOVE "VALLEY
RD.: 1": acre heavily wooded tracts.
Mobile home approved, well and septic

tank available....low down payment with

owner financing. Call Bryant Realty:
865-7445, night (704) 875-1170.
5:24tfnc

Phone 4

WANT A LARGER HOME? Would con-

sider a trade-in on 9 room brick home
with 3 br., 2 ba., 2220 sq.ft. in country

club area. Call Ruby Alexander, Alex-
ander Realty. 739-1616.

1:10:17¢

FOR SALE BY OWNER: Brick homefor

sale. Living rm.; 3 br., kitchen-den
comb., I bath, fireplace, storm windows,

wood furnace, storage building on .9

- acre. Three miles below truck stop on

Stewart Rd.Call936-7051after S p.m.
any day. Price 36,500.

1:10,17,2431, 2:7,14p

HOUSE FOR SALE: Off Hwy. 216-0on
Chestnut Ridge Rd. Approx. 1': acres
land, 1,000sq. ft. house,also a barn. Call

7394417 anytime. ]

1:10,17p

READY TOMOVEINTO:Home for

Sale with blinds in windows and most
curtains, carpets. N/G Range and water

heater, refrigerator. w/ce maker; washer;

may leave dryer. NAG furnace and cen-
tral air, storm windows, large lot. Owner-

Broker C.T. Carpenter, REB. Phone
739-4487 or 739-5182 anytime.

1:10TFN¢

INVESTMENTORSTARTER HOME! 22

bedroom 1,000 sq.ft. with fenced yard,

woodstove: and central air. Home is in

good condition. Mid 20’. Fixed-Rate

loan assumption. MLS 5143. ;
TWO-STORY with siding is only a year
old. Master bedroomsuite with fireplace.

Great Room with fireplace, 2 paddle fans

and tastefully decorated. MLS 4878.
NEW HOUSE! Only $29,900. for this 2

bedroom brick home with fireplace on
extra large lot. Between Shelby and

Kings Mountain. MLS 5109.

REALTY WORLD
PEELERA.AVECCHIA

484-3003
“THE RESULTS PEOPLE"

Ed Hamrick 484-3207
Marlene Peeler, GRIT 482-6649

Joann Lavecchia, GRI 482-7506
Lorraine Alexander 4820433

FOR SALE: 2 bedroom home on nice

corner lot, remodeled, new carpet, big
sunny kitchen; Looks Good. Just off new
74 ByPass; at KM-Cherryville exit. Price

$29,500.00. Sam Slaughter Real Estate
866-8253.

1:10,17¢

SURBURBAN MOBILE HOME PARK

Trailers for rent: Also 3 bdrm., 1 bath
house, $300.00per month. Call 739-3919
11:18 tfnc g

FORRENT: Like new, 2 bedroom, i

bath, garden tub, deck, central air, on

private lot. Christian couple preferred.
937-7440.

1:3p

FOR RENT: Apt. for Rent. $175. per
month. Appliances furnished. Call
739-5872 after 6:00.
1:10p

FORRENT: MobileHome.Couple or
single. No Pets. Private lot. Call
937-7400 anytime.
1:10p

FOR RENT: Nice 2 bedroom mobile
home, on private lot, inside city limits.

For only $50.00 a week. Couples prefer-

red; 1 child o.k. NO PETS. References
and deposit required. 739-8393 after 7
p.m.

1:10¢

FOR RENT: | bedroom, range and

refrigerator furnished. 205 E. Main St.,
Bessemer City. $40. a week plus deposit.

Call 739-2756 after 6 p.m.
1:9¢

ADMINISTRATOR
EXECUTOR’S NOTICE

Having qualified as Executor
of the estate of Max Kester Put-
nam, deceased, late of Cleveland
County, North Carolina, this is
to notify all persons having
claims against the estate of said
deceased to present them to the
undersigned on or before June
27, 1985, or this notice will be
pleaded in bar of their recovery.
All persons indebted to said
estate please make immediate
payment. :

This: the 19th’ day. of
December, 1984.
Howard Gene Putnam
1633 Rivermont Drive
Gastonia, N.C. 28054
Executor of Estate of
Max Kester Putnam
C. Andrew Neisler, Jr.

CLONINGER & NEISLER
115 West Mountain St.
Kings Mountain, N.C. 28086
12:27, 1:3,10,17, 1985

STATE OF
NORTH CAROLINA

CLEVELAND COUNTY
IN THE GENERAL
COURT OF JUSTICE
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